 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
F11000004421			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	- 700213935937		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 11/03/1101024009 **1020.00		
	11/03/1101024010 **8.75		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	-		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED BIVISING AFORATIONS 2011 NOV -3 AN IL 47 SUFFICIENCY OF FILMS		
Office Use Only	FILED 2011 NOV -3 PM 4: 24 36CRE LARY OF STARE IVALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
	T. Burch NOV 4.2011		

÷

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

- CONTACT: Kim Weidenbach
- DATE: <u>11/03/11</u>

Í,

- REF. #: 000928.156679
- CORP. NAME: IONAVIGATOR, INC.

() ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT	() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
(XX) FOREIGN QUALIFICATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	() LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT	() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION		
() OTHER:		
· ·		

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 542068 + 45727 FOR \$ 1028.75

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

_ COST LIMIT: \$_____

Ļ	PLF	LASE	RET	URN:
				OTO 11

(XX) CERTIFIED COPY

() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

() PLAIN STAMPED COPY

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. 1 IQNavigator, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") R £ $\mathbf{\tilde{v}}$ (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) 3. 84-1499697 Delaware 2 (FEI number, if applicable) (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 5. Perpetual 12/13/1999 4 (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Date of incorporation) 1/1/2008 6. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 7 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, #800, Centennial, CO 80111 (Principal office address) (Current mailing address) 8. To provide vendor management solutions and managed service programs. (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) NRAI Services, Inc. Name: 515 East Park Avenue Office Address: , Florida 32301 Tallahassee (Zip code) (City)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NRAI Services, Inc.	
\sim	$\left(A \right) $
By:	J. Mu

(Registered agent's signature)

Laura Lightholder-Asst. Secretary

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman: Lou Andreozzi Address: 6465 Greenwood Pláza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

Vice Chairman: Ed Gould
Address: 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111
Director: Philip A. Canfield

**

1

÷

Address: 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

Director: Mark M. Anderson

Address: 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

B. OFFICERS

President: Lou Andreozzi

Address: 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

Vice President: Ed Gould

Address: 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

Secretary: Ed Gould

Address: 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

Treasurer: Ed Gould

Address: 6465 Greenwood Plaza Blvd., #800, Centennial, CO 80111

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

a Hou 13.

(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Ed Gould, Executive VP

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IQNAVIGATOR, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "IQNAVIGATOR, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1999.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State CATION: 9096761 AUTHENT

PAGE

1

ë

į.

P¥

£.

 \sim

DATE: 10-17-11

3140828 8300

111107304 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml